
Gwangju (KOR)

22-28 Sep 2025

Gwangju 2025 World Archery Para Championships

Visually Impaired 1

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 507 VANHOLLEBEKE Ruben BEL 6  (19,15,13)

9/ 198 JONES Clive GBR 0  (17,4,8)

5/ 364 NEWBERY Craig AUS 6  (10,21,11,12,19)

4/ 409 WALTH Janice USA 4  (15,12,3,14,12)

3/ 414 MISOS Christos CYP 6  (19,15,19)

6/ 321 CASELLAS ALBIOL Jordi AND 0  (15,4,1)

7/ 281 YANEV Ivan BUL 0  (6,8,17)

2/ 449 CHO Jong Seok KOR 6  (17,10,18)

VANHOLLEBEKE R (BEL)

6  (21,18,15)

NEWBERY C (AUS)

0  (18,10,13)

MISOS C (CYP)

7  (23,22,22,26,19)

CHO JS (KOR)

3  (25,7,22,12,10)

VANHOLLEBEKE R (BEL)

4  (23,11,21,22,4)

MISOS C (CYP)

6  (20,19,22,11,10)

NEWBERY C (AUS)

6  (21,21,22)

CHO JS (KOR)

0  (14,16,11)

GOLD

MISOS C (CYP)

SILVER

VANHOLLEBEKE R (BEL)

BRONZE

NEWBERY C (AUS)

Final Rank
1 MISOS Christos CYP
2 VANHOLLEBEKE Ruben BEL
3 NEWBERY Craig AUS
4 CHO Jong Seok KOR
5 WALTH Janice USA 4 (56)
6 YANEV Ivan BUL 0 (31)
7 JONES Clive GBR 0 (29)
8 CASELLAS ALBIOL Jordi AND 0 (20)
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Gwangju (KOR)

22-28 Sep 2025

Gwangju 2025 World Archery Para Championships

Visually Impaired 1

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 507 VANHOLLEBEKE Ruben BEL

-Bye-

9/ 198 JONES Clive GBR 6  (8,18,14)

8/ 278 KUMAR Pawan IND 0  (5,11,8)

5/ 364 NEWBERY Craig AUS

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 409 WALTH Janice USA

3/ 414 MISOS Christos CYP

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 321 CASELLAS ALBIOL Jordi AND

7/ 281 YANEV Ivan BUL

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 449 CHO Jong Seok KOR

VANHOLLEBEKE R (BEL)

6  (19,15,13)

JONES C (GBR)

0  (17,4,8)

NEWBERY C (AUS)

6  (10,21,11,12,19)

WALTH J (USA)

4  (15,12,3,14,12)

MISOS C (CYP)

6  (19,15,19)

CASELLAS ALBIOL J (AND)

0  (15,4,1)

YANEV I (BUL)

0  (6,8,17)

CHO JS (KOR)

6  (17,10,18)
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